

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 935 517"><u>CLCON No. 28of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1139 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 573 1422 999" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 573 1422 656">1. Ms. Tanupriya Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li> <li data-bbox="660 663 1422 826">2. In the pending petition being WPMS No. 583 of 2025, the petitioner gave an undertaking that he will not press the contempt petition. In the said petition the next date is 13.05.2026.</li> <li data-bbox="660 833 1422 999">3. Mr. Prakash Chandra Arya, D.F.O. joined the proceeding through V.C. For the time being the personal appearance of the official is exempted.</li> </ol> <p data-bbox="1059 1088 1422 1167" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 04.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1173 727 1202">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--